LANDSLAGSSPILLERE
Navn:

Agdestein, Susanne
Andersen, Grete Helen
Andersen, Mona
Aslaksen, Andrea

Bakke, Nora Karita
Bakken, Martine

Bang, Thelma Bay

Berg, Jannike

Berg, Kari

Bjelland, Vibeke
Bergersen, Lena
Bjerkely, Tommeline
Bjonge, Ingrid Heien
Bolme , Marie

Blixt, Turid

Blyberg, Anette

Borge, Ruth Eline

Botner, Lene (Hansen)
Brenne, Christine Rede
Braathen, Ellen
Bustgaard, Christine
Beerulfsen, Maria Mykletun
Beerge, Hedda

Dahl, Ina Kim

Dahlstrgm, Marianne
Dregler, Marie Nordbg
Dybwad, Nina Marie
Egeberg, Anna Helén
Ekrem, Trine

Ellefsen, Ann-Mari (Kjale)
Ellefsen, Moa

Evensen, Hege
Fagernes, Inger Lise
Fjellhammer, Liv Kari
Flakstad, Mette

Flaa, Gry Johannessen
Follesg, Laura Andresen
Follesg, Sandra Andresen
Gellein, Grete

Graverholt, Anita
Greaker, Edda
Grepperud, Marie
Grimsrud, Nina Mjgr
Gronqyist, Linnea Nordstad
Hagberg, Kristin
Halmrast, Jorunn
Hammersland, Lene
Hansen, Tiril Haug
Hansson, René Marie (Raste)
Haug, Tora

Haugen, Ase

Hauger, Tine

Hellum, Marthe Rgren
Hiltula, Sari (Sjgseter, Andersen)
Hollerud, Andrine W.
Holm, Martine Dahlen
Hopmark, Wenche

Horn, Filippa
Ingebrigtsen, Ingrid K.
Jahnsen, Amanda Bjgrnstad
Johansen, Hilde
Johansen, Nina (Olsvik)
Johansson, Molly

Jovik, Linn Therese

Kjeer, Hege

Klem, Selin Sucu
Knutsen, Ane Solem
Knutsen, Karen Solem
Knutsen, Hermine Grove
Kortvedt, Jorunn Siitonen

Oppdatert 03.02.2025
Klubb:

Ready
Rea, Stabaek
Solberg

Ready, NTNUI

Ulleval

Ready

Hasle/Laren

Manglerud Star

Bergen

Manglerud Star

Ready

Havik, Hammarby, Vasteras
Ready

Norges Idr.hggsk. (Bergen)
Hasle/Laren

Mjgndalen, Solberg, N.Sande, Drammen
Hasle/Lgren, Stabaek
Stabaek

Ulleval, Sagene

NTNUI

Solberg, AIK Stockh., Sandviken
Havik, Stabaek

Ready

Hasle/Lgren, Valerengen, Ready
Ready

Ready

Kareby

Hasle/Lgren, Stabaek
Manglerud Star

Meglndal

Larenskog

Manglerud Star

Norges Idr.hggsk. , Valerengen
Bergen

Bergen

Havik, NTNUI

Havik

Valerengen

Bergen, Stabaek

Frigg, Hovik

Drammen

Stabaek

Ready

Hasle/Laren

Drafn, Hasle/Laren, NSande
Havik, Bergen, Stabaek
Haslum

Mjgndalen

Ready

Solberg

Stabaek

Solberg

Hevik, Sagene

Ready

Mjgndalen, Stabaek

Havik

Ready

Bergen

Drammen

Valerengen

Valerengen

NTNUI, Vasteras

Ready, Stabsek

Manglerud Star

Solberg

Solberg

Solberg, NTNUI, Ready
Ready

NSande

Totalt

Bandy

20
1

18
10

34
49

31

19
10
19

22

43

16
30

23

42

Debut WU 2019 Rink Debut

2022
2010
2 1993
2014 5
2023
5
2 1993
8 1981
2 1997
5 1989
2006
2012 5
2019 5
3 1980
7 1991
2010
30 1991
2007
22 1991
2023
2004
2014
2022
26 1981
2023
2014
2022
25 1991
12 1983
2024
13 1993
4 1986
13 1980
7 1996
2006 11 1998
2018
2016 1
4 1987
22 1993
2014
2014
2 2001
2016 5
15 1985
20 1980
2004 1" 1995
2014
2 1982
2012
2 1998
2 1993
2022
2004 8 1998
2022
2010 5
5 1989
2022
2004
2013
10 1980
16 1980
2024
2006
4 1981
2023
5
2016 5
2023
2006



Kragset, Birgitte Taugsbal
Krarup, Mette

Kristiansen, Bente
Kristiansen, Linda
Krognees, Kathrine
Krogsveen, Martine
Kronstrand, Anita
Kronstrand, Hilde
Kvaal-Knudsen, Ingebjgrg
Kvehaugen, Grethe
Langmo, Mathilde Hveding
Larsen, Line

Larssen, Marit

Lillejord, Helle Berntsen
Lillejord, Stine

Malmer, Tone

Martens, Eline
Maurtveten, Silje Hoven
Melbye, Mina Cecilie

Moe, Gine Marie

Molland, Elisabeth

Myhre, Pia

Myrheim, Ann Christin
Nikolaisen, Hanne Garnas
Nonas, Sigrid Lise
Nordby, Hanna Martine Thim
Nordheim, Lise Munch
Nordstrgm, Katrine
Nygaard, Beate Bjglgerud
Neerby, Tuva

Omdal, Vibeke Ravn
Oppegard, Tone
Pedersen, Stine Emilie
Petersen, Anne Therese
Pettersen, Hege

Pladsen, Gunn Beate
Rabe, Anne M. (Halvorsen)
Reistad, Ingrid

Robertsen, Isabel

Riise, Ingunn

Rokke, Camilla

Radseth, Gina Karvel
Seeberg, Hanne

Seeberg, Aase

Selbekk, Charlotte Marie
Shaughnessy Ahlborg, Julia
Silvander, Tone

Sjeeng, Anne Merete Smelhus
Skare, Isbaell

Skavhaug, Maria Gudvangen
Skovlund, Heidi
Skrettingland, Lene
Smerud, Christin
Stenstad-Persen, Mathilde
Stette, Siri A.

Stokke, Vilde Nes
Storbjerk, Katarina
Storvik, Julie

Strgmsborg, Eva (Gundersen)
Svendsen, Lill-Karin
Sarlie, Torunn

Sorlie, Hege

Seorlie, Trude

Teigstad, Hanne

Tho, Heidi

Thomassen, Maja
Tonning, Vibeke

Trinidad, Jaqueline

Tufte, Ingrid

Weierud, Eli Bente
Werenskiold, Emily
Winnees, Birgitta
Weyer-Larsen, Ida

Skeid

Hasle/Lgren

Ready

Hasle/Lgren

Havik

Stabaek

Solberg

Sagene

Hevik, Vasteras, Ulleval
Haslum

Hammarby, Ready
Hamar

Manglerud Star
NSande, Stabaek
NSande

Hasle/Laren

NTNUI

NSande

Ready

Manglerud Star

Bergen

NSande

Sagene

Mjgndalen ,Sandviken,Stabaek,AlIK
Bergen

Drammen

Skeid

Havik

Stabaek

Ready

Stabaek

Valerengen

Ulleval, Havik
Hasle/Lgren, Valerengen, Ready
Hasle/Laren

Havik

Mjendalen, Hasle/Laren
Stabaek

Ready, Vasteras
Manglerud Star

Ready

Ready

Ready

Ready

Haslum, Kareby, Vasteras
Solberg, Hammarby
Sagene

Sagene

Raa, Stabaek

Stabaek

Skeid, NTNUI, Stabaek
Valerengen

Ulleval

Stabaek

Ready

Hevik, Sagene

Havik, NTNUI
Valerengen

Norges Idr.hggsk. (Kjelsas)
Norges Idr.hagsk.
Sagene

Haslum, Valerengen, Hasle/Lgren, Stabaek

NSande

Stabaek

Ready

Rga, Stabaek

Rga

Ready

Drafn, Solberg
@vrevoll/Hosle, Havik
Drafn

Stabaek

24

34

24

-
wanNN

54
13

26

51

41

21

38
34

28

2016

2016

2014

2006
2014

2023
2004
2022

2004

2004
2004
2023
2012

2004

2020

2024
2022

2014
2014
2012
2008
2010
2018
2004

2008
2004
2025
2010
2007

2016

2004
2004
2004
2007
2006
2024

2012

14

14

[(oJE=N

41

1"

16

15

13

N -
ON(A)CDN

1986
1993
1989
1995

1999
1993

1981
1993
1986

1991

1983

2001
1991

1989

1997

1993

1999
1981

1986
1991

1993
1984

1982

1995

1996

1982

1997

1980
1980
1980
2000
1981

1999

2001
1998

1985

1980
2000



Witsge, Rikke Busk Rga, Ready 28 28 2004

Ydse, Bodil Solberg 5 5 1989
Jstensen, Kristine Stabeaek 6 6 2004
Aamodt, Lene Drammen, Vasteras 61 61 2012 5

WU: Winter Universiade, Krasnoyarsk 2019



