

LANDSLAGSSPILLERE
Navn:
Oppdatert 03.02.2025
Klubb:

		Totalt	Bandy	Debut	WU 2019	Rink	Debut
Agdestein, Susanne	Ready	2	2	2022			
Andersen, Grete Helen	Røa, Stabæk	20	20	2010			
Andersen, Mona	Solberg	2				2	1993
Aslaksen, Andrea		1	1				
Bakke, Nora Karita	Ready, NTNUI	18	18	2014	5		
Bakken, Martine	Ullevål	10	10	2023			
Bang, Thelma Bay	Ready				5		
Berg, Jannike	Hasle/Løren	2				2	1993
Berg, Kari	Manglerud Star	8				8	1981
Bjelland, Vibeke	Bergen	2				2	1997
Bergersen, Lena	Manglerud Star	5				5	1989
Bjerkely, Tommeline	Ready	34	34	2006			
Bjonge, Ingrid Heien	Høvik, Hammarby, Västerås	49	49	2012	5		
Bolme, Marie	Ready	1	1	2019	5		
Blixt, Turid	Norges Idr.høgsk. (Bergen)	3				3	1980
Blyberg, Anette	Hasle/Løren	7				7	1991
Borge, Ruth Eline	Mjøndalen, Solberg, N.Sande, Drammen	31	31	2010			
Botner, Lene (Hansen)	Hasle/Løren, Stabæk	30				30	1991
Brenne, Christine Røde	Stabæk	35	35	2007			
Braathen, Ellen	Ullevål, Sagene	22				22	1991
Bustgaard, Christine	NTNUI	2	2	2023			
Bæruifsen, Maria Mykletun	Solberg, AIK Stockh., Sandviken	28	28	2004			
Bærøe, Hedda	Høvik, Stabæk	2	2	2014			
Dahl, Ina Kim	Ready	25	25	2022			
Dahlstrøm, Marianne	Hasle/Løren, Vålerengen, Ready	26				26	1981
Dregler, Marie Nordbø	Ready	19	19	2023			
Dybwad, Nina Marie	Ready	10	10	2014			
Egeberg, Anna Helén	Kareby	19	19	2022			
Ekrem, Trine	Hasle/Løren, Stabæk	25				25	1991
Ellefsen, Ann-Mari (Kjølø)	Manglerud Star	12				12	1983
Ellefsen, Moa	Møndal	2	2	2024			
Evensen, Hege	Lørenskog	13				13	1993
Fagernes, Inger Lise	Manglerud Star	4				4	1986
Fjellhammer, Liv Kari	Norges Idr.høgsk., Vålerengen	13				13	1980
Flakstad, Mette	Bergen	7				7	1996
Flaa, Gry Johannessen	Bergen	33	22	2006		11	1998
Follesø, Laura Andresen	Høvik, NTNUI	31	31	2018			
Follesø, Sandra Andresen	Høvik	43	43	2016	1		
Gellein, Grete	Vålerengen	4				4	1987
Graverholt, Anita	Bergen, Stabæk	22				22	1993
Greaker, Edda	Frigg, Høvik	2	2	2014			
Grepperud, Marie	Drammen	10	10	2014			
Grimsrud, Nina Mjør	Stabæk	2				2	2001
Grönqvist, Linnea Nordstad	Ready	9	9	2016	5		
Hagberg, Kristin	Hasle/Løren	15				15	1985
Halmrast, Jorunn	Drafn, Hasle/Løren, NSande	20				20	1980
Hammersland, Lene	Høvik, Bergen, Stabæk	17	6	2004		11	1995
Hansen, Tiril Haug	Haslum	10	10	2014			
Hansson, René Marie (Røste)	Mjøndalen	2				2	1982
Haug, Tora	Ready	6	6	2012			
Haugen, Åse	Solberg	2				2	1998
Hauger, Tine	Stabæk	2				2	1993
Hellum, Marthe Røren	Solberg	2	2	2022			
Hiltula, Sari (Sjøseter, Andersen)	Høvik, Sagene	20	12	2004		8	1998
Hollerud, Andrine W.	Ready	5	5	2022			
Holm, Martine Døhlen	Mjøndalen, Stabæk	43	43	2010	5		
Hopmark, Wenche	Høvik	5				5	1989
Horn, Filippa	Ready	21	21	2022			
Ingebrigtsen, Ingrid K.	Bergen	6	6	2004			
Jahnsen, Amanda Bjørnstad	Drammen	3	3	2013			
Johansen, Hilde	Vålerengen	10				10	1980
Johansen, Nina (Olsvik)	Vålerengen	16				16	1980
Johansson, Molly	NTNUI, Västerås	16	16	2024			
Jovik, Linn Therese	Ready, Stabæk	30	30	2006			
Kjær, Hege	Manglerud Star	4				4	1981
Klem, Selin Sucu	Solberg	16	16	2023			
Knutsen, Ane Solem	Solberg				5		
Knutsen, Karen Solem	Solberg, NTNUI, Ready	23	23	2016	5		
Knutsen, Hermine Grove	Ready	19	19	2023			
Kortvedt, Jorunn Siitonen	NSande	42	42	2006			

Kragset, Birgitte Taugsbøl	Skeid				5			
Krurup, Mette	Hasle/Løren	17					17	1986
Kristiansen, Bente	Ready	11					11	1993
Kristiansen, Linda	Hasle/Løren	20					20	1989
Krognæs, Kathrine	Høvik	2					2	1995
Krogsveen, Martine	Stabæk	24	24	2016		5		
Kronstrand, Anita	Solberg	4					4	1999
Kronstrand, Hilde	Sagene	10					10	1993
Kvaal-Knudsen, Ingebjørg	Høvik, Västerås, Ullevål	34	34	2016		5		
Kvehaugen, Grethe	Haslum	7					7	1981
Langmo, Mathilde Hveding	Hammarby, Ready	16	16	2014				
Larsen, Line	Hamar	10					10	1993
Larssen, Marit	Manglerud Star	4					4	1986
Lillejord, Helle Berntsen	NSande, Stabæk	67	67	2006				
Lillejord, Stine	NSande	7	7	2014				
Malmer, Tone	Hasle/Løren	14					14	1991
Martens, Eline	NTNUI	2	2	2023				
Maurtveten, Silje Hoven	NSande	24	24	2004				
Melbye, Mina Cecilie	Ready	2	2	2022				
Moe, Gine Marie	Manglerud Star	14					14	1983
Molland, Elisabeth	Bergen	4	4	2004				
Myhre, Pia	NSande	1					1	2001
Myrheim, Ann Christin	Sagene	9					9	1991
Nikolaisen, Hanne Garnås	Mjøndalen ,Sandviken,Stabæk,AIK	34	34	2004				
Nonås, Sigrid Lise	Bergen	69	28	2004			41	1989
Nordby, Hanna Martine Thim	Drammen	2	2	2023				
Nordheim, Lise Munch	Skeid	6	6	2012				
Nordstrøm, Katrine	Høvik	9					9	1997
Nygaard, Beate Bjølgerud	Stabæk	79	46	2004			33	1993
Nærby, Tuva	Ready					5		
Omdal, Vibeke Ravn	Stabæk	6					6	1999
Oppegård, Tone	Vålerengen	10					10	1981
Pedersen, Stine Emilie	Ullevål, Høvik	24	24	2020				
Petersen, Anne Therese	Hasle/Løren, Vålerengen, Ready	5					5	1986
Pettersen, Hege	Hasle/Løren	2					2	1991
Pladsen, Gunn Beate	Høvik	19					19	1993
Rabe, Anne M. (Halvorsen)	Mjøndalen, Hasle/Løren	28					28	1984
Reistad, Ingrid	Stabæk	2	2	2024				
Robertsen, Isabel	Ready, Västerås	21	21	2022				
Riise, Ingunn	Manglerud Star	4					4	1982
Rokke, Camilla	Ready	2	2	2014				
Rødseth, Gina Karvel	Ready	2	2	2014				
Seeberg, Hanne	Ready	5	5	2012				
Seeberg, Aase	Ready	13	13	2008				
Selbekk, Charlotte Marie	Haslum, Kareby, Västerås	54	54	2010				
Shaughnessy Ahlborg, Julia	Solberg, Hammarby	13	13	2018		5		
Silvander, Tone	Sagene	6	6	2004				
Sjøeng, Anne Merete Smelhus	Sagene	11					11	1995
Skare, Isbaell								
Skavhaug, Maria Gudvangen	Røa, Stabæk	26	26	2008				
Skovlund, Heidi	Stabæk	16					16	1996
Skrettingland, Lene	Skeid, NTNUI, Stabæk	51	51	2004				
Smerud, Christin	Vålerengen	15					15	1982
Stenstad-Persen, Mathilde	Ullevål	5	5	2025				
Stette, Siri A.	Stabæk	6	6	2010				
Stokke, Vilde Nes	Ready	25	25	2007				
Storbjørk, Katarina	Høvik, Sagene	13					13	1997
Storvik, Julie	Høvik, NTNUI	41	41	2016		5		
Strømsborg, Eva (Gundersen)	Vålerengen	12					12	1980
Svendsen, Lill-Karin	Norges Idr.høgsk. (Kjelsås)	3					3	1980
Sørli, Torunn	Norges Idr.høgsk.	3					3	1980
Sørli, Hege	Sagene	23	21	2004			2	2000
Sørli, Trude	Haslum, Vålerengen, Hasle/Løren, Stabæk	20					20	1981
Teigstad, Hanne	NSande	38	38	2004				
Tho, Heidi	Stabæk	36	34	2004			2	1999
Thomassen, Maja	Ready	8	8	2007				
Tønning, Vibeke	Røa, Stabæk	30	28	2006			2	2001
Trinidad, Jaqueline	Røa	7					7	1998
Tuft, Ingrid	Ready	14	14	2024				
Weierud, Eli Bente	Drafn, Solberg	18					18	1985
Werenskiold, Emily	Øvrevoll/Hosle, Høvik	6	6	2012				
Winnæs, Birgitta	Drafn	3					3	1980
Weyer-Larsen, Ida	Stabæk	2					2	2000

Witsøe, Rikke Busk	Røa, Ready	28	28	2004		
Ydse, Bodil	Solberg	5			5	1989
Østensen, Kristine	Stabæk	6	6	2004		
Aamodt, Lene	Drammen, Västerås	61	61	2012	5	

WU: Winter Universiade, Krasnoyarsk 2019